Notice concerning GWS Airbag Vest (GSM2614)

2013/05/10
  • GOLDWIN

Dear GOLDWIN Customer,

Thank you very much for your continued support of GOLDWIN.

We are writing today to inform you that we are voluntarily recalling GOLDWIN’s Motorcycle Airbag Vests (GSM2614) after learning that some may not properly inflate due to gas cartridge leakage.

We apologize for any inconvenience caused as a result of this recall. If you have purchased this product, please stop using it immediately and contact our Customer Service Center. We will inspect the gas cartridge in your Motorcycle Airbag Vest, and if it is found to be faulty, we will replace it with a new one.

GOLDWIN is committed to enhancing our quality-control efforts to prevent similar problems from recurring in the future.

May 9, 2013
GOLDWIN Inc.

Product Subject to Recall:
Item Name: GWS Airbag Vest
Item Number: GSM2614
Sales Period: March 2006 to February 2008
*Item Number is shown in the care label attached on the inner left side of the vest.
Faulty component: gas cartridge

For inquiries regarding this recall please contact:
GOLDWIN Customer Service Center
2-20-6 Shoto, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 150-8517
Japan
TEL: 0120-307-560 (toll free) or 03-3481-7266
FAX:03-3481-7269
Business hours: 9:00 to 17:30 (except Saturdays, Sundays, statutory holidays and customary holiday breaks)